CORRIDA DE AMARANTINA - VOANDO BAIXO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino
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Nome
ALBERTO HORTA DA SILVA
SANDRO ALBERTO ARCANJO

FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO CESAR P OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE FRANCISCO DE SALES

RICARDO EMANUEL DE OLIVEIRA
DIAS

JOSE CONSTANCIO RODRIGUES DE
SA

RONALDO HELIO DIAS

CRISTY MAHONEY DE ARMANDO
THIONLLENEY DE ARMANDO
JEFERSON TEODORO SANTOS SILVA
ANGELO JOSE MARTINS SABINO
WANDERLEY BRAS

IRISMAR MARTINS CARLOS

MILTON DOS ANJOS FERNANDES
LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA

RODRIGO JEFFERSON DE CARVALHO
RAFALE ALVES MARQUES

SIOLNEI JOSE MOL

ELLIER DO CARMO BARBOSA

DANIEL MAGALHAES AVELLAR DE
MELO

ALLYSOM ADDEM DE ASSIS
FERREIRA

GUILHERME RODRIGUES FERNANDES
DOUGLAS MARTINS

LEONARDO JOSE SANTANA
WANDERSON JAMES DE CARVALHO

WESLEY HENRIQUE GONCALVES

LUIS FELIPE

EULER ROMUALDO DA COSTA
SANTOS

ISRAEL OLIVEIRA DE MORAIS

JOAO PAULO FONSECA COTTA

FERNANDO L. RODRIGUES DE LIMA
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Equipe
ACROP

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

VOANDO BAIXO

VOANDO BAIXO

VOANDO BAIXO
ITARUNNER
VOANDO BAIXO
VOANDO BAIXO
ACROP
VOANDO BAIXO
ACROP
TRIBE OF RUNNERS

VOANDO BAIXO

VOANDO BAIXO

VOANDO BAIXO

VOANDO BAIXO
ACADEMIA IMPACTO

FITNES
TRIBE OF RUNNERS

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

VOANDO BAIXO

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

TRIBE OF RUNNERS

Tempo
00:15:49

00:16:02

00:16:25
00:16:38
00:16:50
00:17:13

00:17:14

00:17:38
00:17:41
00:17:45
00:17:47
00:18:03
00:18:16
00:18:25
00:18:35
00:18:59
00:19:00
00:19:11
00:19:35
00:19:36

00:19:37
00:19:54
00:20:13

00:20:22
00:20:28
00:20:28
00:20:29

00:20:38

00:20:46
00:20:58

00:20:58
00:21:00
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CORRIDA DE AMARANTINA - VOANDO BAIXO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino
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Nome

JOAO ANTONIO OLIVEIRA MATOS
AUGUSTO DE AGUIAR

DALMAR GERALDO CUNHA

JOSE DOS SANTOS DIAS

SIR ARCANJO DE JESUS
ROMULADO GALDINO

RAFAEL ALVES DAMASCENO

ERIC RODRIGO MATOS
ALBUQUERQUE

RODRIGO JULIANA SILVA DE ASSIS
GERALDO MARCIO GOIS

ANTONIO ISAIAS FERNANDES

IGOR SENA LIMA
RAFAEL ANDRADE BORGES

EDMAR DE SOUZA BORGES

WAGNER FERREIRA

SERGIO CRUZ

LEONARDO RAMOS DE PAULA
TULIO HENRIQUE ALVES FERREIRA
VINICIUS MOURA VITORINO

ADAO LUIZ DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE LIMA

LUCAS EDUARDO MEDEIROS DOS
SANTOS

RENATO MOREIRA GOMES
EDUARDO ANTONIO FERREIRA

LUIZ OTAVIIO PEDROSA LIMA LOPES
MARCIO AGUIAR DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS ALEXANDRE DE CARVALHO
W. DA SILVEIRA

RICARDO LUCIO VAZ
DIEGO JOSE DA SILVA LIMA
RODOLFO PEREIRA ZUPPO QUINTAO

TOMAZ A. SILVA

PEDRO GABRIEL
RAIMUNDO NONATO DOS SANTOS
JAIRO ZARBIELLI
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25
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M4554

M2534
M1524

M3544

M2534
M3544
M1524
M1524
M1524
M5599
M3544
M2534

M3544
M3544
M1524
M5599
M3544

M3544
M2534
M1524

M2534

M2534
M4554
M3544

CI.Fx.

13
4
14

15
16

17

19
10

w ©o o

20

12
13
10

14

15
21
11
22

23

16

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £ L £

< Z

<

=L £ £ £ £ £ L £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

Equipe

ACROP
VOANDO BAIXO
VOANDO BAIXO

ITT
VOANDO BAIXO

ACADEMIA IMPACTO
FITNES

VOANDO BAIXO

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

VOANDO BAIXO
VOANDO BAIXO

VOANDO BAIXO

MEDIDA EXATA
ITT

TRIBE OF RUNNERS

ITARUNNER

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

ACROP

Tempo
00:21:06
00:21:10
00:21:15
00:21:25
00:21:32
00:21:33
00:22:02
00:22:10

00:22:16
00:22:19

00:22:54

00:22:56
00:23:09

00:23:12

00:23:46
00:23:56
00:23:59
00:23:59
00:24:09
00:24:54
00:25:00

00:25:04

00:25:35
00:25:36
00:25:37
00:26:33

00:26:41

00:28:14
00:28:37
00:28:37
00:29:33

00:30:13
00:30:35

00:32:03
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CORRIDA DE AMARANTINA - VOANDO BAIXO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
67 73 WALLACE MOREIRA DOS REIS 27 M2534 24 M VOANDO BAIXO 00:32:14
68 14 EDMILSON LOPES MARQUES 50 M4554 8 M 00:32:33
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